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 77 26116 SILIGURI  27District 322 F  27  27  104 0  0  0 26  1  0  0

 33 30751 JALPAIGURI  15District 322 F  14  15  48 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 48 36772 COOCHBEHAR  0District 322 F  1  1  48 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 106 39096 SILIGURI GREATER  0District 322 F  0  0  106 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 85 39930 ALIPURDUAR  2District 322 F  3  5  87 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 21 41763 MAL  12District 322 F  8  8  33 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 31 44905 BANARHAT  14District 322 F  11  16  45 1  0  0 13  3  0  1

 22 46777 MAYNAGURI  14District 322 F  13  15  36 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 39 47034 BIRPARA  7District 322 F  4  4  46 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 48132 DHUPGURI  10District 322 F  6  6  28 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 108 50395 SILIGURI TERAI  1District 322 F  0  0  109 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 77 59377 SILIGURI CITIZENS  54District 322 F  54  54  131 0  0  0 54  0  0  0

 19 61953 BAGDOGRA  13District 322 F  13  13  32 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 41 62150 SILIGURI FOOTHILLS  36District 322 F  23  35  77 0  0  0 28  7  0  0

 0 62181 SILIGURI GREATER-FEMINA  85District 322 F  1  1  85 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 62182 SILIGURI PRAGATI  24District 322 F  1  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 62477 COOCH BEHAR GREATER  38District 322 F  9  23  48 4  0  0 18  5  4  0

 46 63982 NAGRAKATA  16District 322 F  15  35  62 0  0  0 14  21  0  0

 22 64151 BAROBISHA  5District 322 F  2  2  27 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 54 64703 FALAKATA  13District 322 F  13  27  67 0  0  0 9  18  0  0

 21 64782 SILIGURI CITIZENS NEW CENTURY  19District 322 F  19  19  40 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 41 65231 SILIGURI MAGNUM  20District 322 F  20  20  61 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 18 78175 SINGTAM  7District 322 F  7  7  25 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 29 97484 JAIGAON SHIVALIK  3District 322 F  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 97836 RANGPO GATEWAY OF SIKKIM  9District 322 F  6  8  20 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 0 98460 ALIPURDUAR NIVEDITA  40District 322 F  7  25  40 0  0  0 25  0  0  0

 17 98461 RANIPOOL  5District 322 F  4  4  22 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 40 106643 SILIGURI HELP  0District 322 F  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 108569 DRUK BHUTAN  7District 322 F  1  1  17 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 24 115063 GANGTOK HILLS  15District 322 F  14  14  39 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 56 117050 KAMAKHYAGURI  9District 322 F  6  6  65 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 42 125417 SILIGURI GREATER YOUTH  40District 322 F  37  37  82 0  0  0 35  2  0  0

 39 125420 SILIGURI UNITY  0District 322 F  2  2  39 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 49 126372 Siliguri Metro  14District 322 F  14  14  63 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 16 126475 Cooch Behar Heritage  8District 322 F  6  7  24 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 35 131189 Siliguri Pride  0District 322 F  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 131902 Uttorayon Centennial  0District 322 F  7  22  42 0  0  0 0  22  0  0

 12 132481 Binnaguri Dooars  2District 322 F  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 133409 Siliguri Dignity  0District 322 F  6  17  35 0  0  0 0  17  0  0

 58 134124 Siliguri Uday  0District 322 F  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 135053 Maynaguri Seva  6District 322 F  4  4  26 0  2  0 3  1  0  0

 0 135585 Siliguri Terai Shakti  84District 322 F  0  0  84 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 135607 Jalpaiguri Genesis  18District 322 F  17  19  36 0  0  0 11  8  0  0

 0 135615 Siliguri Unity Wings  26District 322 F  6  11  26 3  0  0 11  0  3  0

 24 135674 Alipurduar Junction  11District 322 F  6  6  35 4  0  0 6  0  3  1

 71 135676 Siliguri Terai Oorja  0District 322 F  16  55  71 0  0  0 0  55  0  0

 13 135866 Siliguri Unnati  8District 322 F  7  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 1 136187 Siliguri Legends  0District 322 F  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 136504 Siliguri Greater Yuva  6District 322 F  4  8  32 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 31 136531 Siliguri Roar  23District 322 F  19  19  54 0  0  0 17  2  0  0

 17 137150 Siliguri Humanity  6District 322 F  7  17  23 1  0  0 5  12  1  0

 1 138243 Uttorayon Queens  47District 322 F  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 138244 Siliguri Prerna  37District 322 F  4  8  37 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 53 138998 Alipurduar Greater  20District 322 F  16  16  73 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 40 141213 Siliguri Maitree  5District 322 F  6  13  45 0  0  0 5  8  0  0

 1 142304 Siliguri Sunrise  0District 322 F  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 142357 Siliguri City  7District 322 F  6  18  25 1  0  0 6  12  0  1

 18 142397 Cooch Behar Royals  8District 322 F  6  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 17 142399 Cooch Behar Samarpan  14District 322 F  6  20  31 6  0  0 8  12  3  3

 11 142449 Siliguri Rising Star  8District 322 F  7  12  19 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 39 142592 New Jalpaiguri  14District 322 F  16  19  53 9  0  0 4  15  7  2

 31 146817 Siliguri United Greater  21District 322 F  14  23  52 0  0  0 17  6  0  0

 0 146964 Mal Shuvakamana  10District 322 F  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 146972 Siliguri Harmony  9District 322 F  4  11  17 1  0  0 7  4  1  0

 28 146999 Siliguri Anmol  16District 322 F  15  15  44 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 31 147073 Siliguri Garv  3District 322 F  1  1  34 4  0  0 0  1  3  1

 34 150171 Siliguri Smart City  8District 322 F  8  15  42 0  0  0 3  12  0  0

 10 150873 Oodlabari Souhardya  1District 322 F  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 151025 Siliguri Anando  2District 322 F  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 151595 Siliguri Citizens Tarang  13District 322 F  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 151946 Siliguri Go Getters  20District 322 F  7  9  20 2  0  0 9  0  2  0

 0 151960 Siliguri Uday Queens  25District 322 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 152731 Gangtok Greens  18District 322 F  4  9  35 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 37 155371 Siliguri Textiles  0District 322 F  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155374 Siliguri Samrat  10District 322 F  5  7  22 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 14 155450 Siliguri Ekalavya  6District 322 F  2  1  20 0  18  0 1  0  0  0

 59 157121 Siliguri Punjabipara  0District 322 F  1  1  59 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 157188 Siliguri Aadhiran  8District 322 F  4  8  20 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 23 157381 Siliguri Ananyo  16District 322 F  11  12  39 3  0  0 9  3  1  2

 14 157395 Siliguri Gateway  9District 322 F  9  10  23 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 21 171581 Siliguri Suraksha  17District 322 F  11  12  38 3  0  0 10  2  2  1

 22 173245 Siliguri Unchai  0District 322 F  1  1  22 2  0  0 0  1  0  2

 3 177913 Siliguri Saksham  18District 322 F  2  4  21 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 177935 Siliguri We Serve  2District 322 F  0  0  21 2  0  0 0  0  0  2
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 12 177963 Uttorayon Youth  16District 322 F  3  3  28 6  0  0 2  1  4  2

 1 178057 Siliguri Punjabipara Shine  20District 322 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 179730 Jalpaiguri Seva  14District 322 F  12  12  31 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 18 180611 Binnaguri Unity  2District 322 F  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 181071 Siliguri Himalayan Harmony  3District 322 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 181777 Alipurduar Nimti Domohani  2District 322 F  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 182661 Siliguri Maitree Gouri  34District 322 F  5  5  34 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 182988 Haldibari Simba  11District 322 F  10  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 19 185924 Siliguri Sahyog  20District 322 F  7  11  39 6  0  0 7  4  3  3

 13 186159 Ekalavya Sankalp  12District 322 F  0  0  25 0  25  0 0  0  0  0

 14 186498 Siliguri Vision  14District 322 F  3  3  28 6  0  0 1  2  3  3

 24 186605 Banarhat Youth  1District 322 F  10  13  25 1  0  0 1  12  0  1

 14 186700 Siliguri Inspiria  11District 322 F  0  0  25 20  0  0 0  0  10  10

 12 187075 Alipurduari Bhatibari Unity  8District 322 F  8  8  20 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 0 188799 Siliguri Astitva  25District 322 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 190264 Birpara Haamro Chinhari  0District 322 F  0  0  23 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 0 190378 Jaigaon Queens  20District 322 F  16  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,527  3,904 1,377
 101

 706  976  87  46  0662 314  51  36
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